2025%3A31H (A) ~

BMYCAT () - & & HH WX ~FLHZ;
Yokohama City Air Terminal and Minatomirai - Narita Airport Line

YCAT (K) - A& dhn WX —pHZES

Yokohama City Air Terminal and Minatomirai — Narita Airport

RALTE ¢ RmA/N R FEEERFT / Keisei Bus Chiba Office
RN R HBEBTSEE A / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office
RE L FER1T/NR / Keihin Express Bus

RHE

Y Lt EIRZEHEIE / Limousine Bus

InterContinental Yokohama Grand(Pacifico Yokohama)

BE SEEPN BTt . . . . o . N N o
i ‘ UL | =& | un | 58 | s | 58 | =& |meTE 58 | us | uns | un |ReTERRTE 2&
(F-AKA) |Bus stop / Operating companies
O VILIN=DRF)L %
Royal Park Hotel
BRENARFILRZ
F - - - 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 11:37 - 12:37 - 13:37 | 14:47 | 15:47
4,000 |Yokohama Bay Hotel Tokyu
(IR 2,000) |AI\RITS> RADA—AFRIFILRTIL (U T+ JiER)
. = F - - - 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 - 11:40 - 12:40 - 13:40 | 14:50 | 15:50
InterContinental Yokohama Grand(Pacifico Yokohama)
YCAT #&RZ 7« T -F—=F)L F 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 8:00 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 15:10 | 16:10
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
RRHEZEBE3IST—=F)L
— ) . ) b= 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:32 9:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:47 | 17:47
Narita Airport Terminal 3
RRHEZEBE25—=F)L
— ) . ) b= 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:35 9:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:50 | 17:50
Narita Airport Terminal 2
RRHEZEBELIT—=F)L
— ) . ) b= 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:40 9:45 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:55 | 17:55
Narita Airport Terminal 1
FREZEHE—YCAT (BER) - AR s Hho WX
Narita Airport — Yokohama City Air Terminal and Minatomirai
EE |(FE8r/ETait . [ _ . | I . . . . . | .
e i ) RETE R2 B2 | RERTEFERTE =2 RE RE U U UL |REFE Y |[RETERBRHE R2 UL UL
(M-XA) |Bus stop / Operating companies
RHZEEE3IST—=F)L
— K i . F 8:05 9:05 10:05 [ 10:35 | 11:35 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:45 | 19:45 | 20:45 | 21:45
Narita Airport Terminal 3
RREHZEEE25 —=F)L
— K i . F 8:10 9:10 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 18:05 | 18:50 | 19:50 | 20:50 | 21:50
Narita Airport Terminal 2
RRHEZEEELIT—=F)L
— ) . ) F 8:15 9:15 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 13:15 | 14:15 | 15:15 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:10 | 18:55 [ 19:55 | 20:55 | 21:55
Narita Airport Terminal 1
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
YCAT #E>5« - I7 - F—=ZFI)L & 9:55 [ 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 13:25 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:20 | 19:50 | 20:25 | 21:25 | 22:25 | 23:20
OV ILIN=DRF)L 5
4,000 |Royal Park Hotel
(IR 2,000) [FEENRART)LERZR
& - 11:04 - 12:34 | 13:34 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:04 | 17:29 | 17:59 | 18:29 | 18:59 | 19:29 | 19:59 - 21:34 | 22:34 -
Yokohama Bay Hotel Tokyu
FO)\RITS> RA A= FR2AILARTIL U T+ JfER)
& - 11:05 - 12:35 | 13:35 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:30 | 20:00 - 21:35 | 22:35 -




